SK58 Sinker Drill
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                              ©2016 Aqua-Air Industries, Inc. – All rights reserved.
             639 Manhattan Blvd.
Harvey, LA 70058 USA
TEL:  (504) 362-8124
FAX:  (504) 362-3600
EMAIL sales@aquaairind.com

EMAIL sales@aquaairind.com
Ordering Information
MODEL PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SK58 SK58110 Air, Flush Open Center System
SK58 SK58120 Water, Flush Open Center System
SK58 SK58130 Air, Flush Open Center System
SK58 SK58310 Underwater, Air, Flush Open Center System
Accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CARBIDE ROCK BITS SHOULDER DESIGN FOR USE WITH AIR
05177 1-3/8 in. Diameter, Hex Thread